
                               Session at A Glance Class-I & Above 
                                                                                        
         Calendar 2022-23 
 

Month/Date Day Particulars 

March-2022 

29-03-22 Tuesday New Session Starts 

April-2022 

09-04-22 Saturday Art/ Craft- Origami Class X 

10-04-22 Sunday Ramnavami 

14-04-22 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti/ Mahavir Jayanti  

15-04-22 Friday Good Friday 

19-04-22 Tuesday PD- Anger Management 
Place- Open Corridor(Class I-II) 

19-04-22 Tuesday PD- Public Speaking & Presentation Skills ,Place- Auditorium 

(Class III-V), 

19-04-22 Tuesday PD- Responsibility Place- AVRC Room (Class VI-VIII) 

19-04-22 Tuesday PD- Obedience ,Place- Bio Lab 
(Class IX-X) 

19-04-22 Tuesday PD- Forgiveness, Place- Computer Lab (Class XI-XII) 

23-04-22 Tuesday Dance Act, Class VII 

May –June 2022 

01-05-22 to 16-06-22 Sunday to Thursday Summer Break (Students) 

05-05-22 to 13-06-22 Thursday to Monday Summer Break (Staff) 

03-05-22 Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitr 

16-05-22 Monday Buddha Purnima 

June-2022 

17-06-22 Friday School Re-opens 

18-06-22 Saturday Art /Craft - Paper Mesh Class IX 

20-06-22 Monday PPT English -Class V 

21-06-22 Tuesday PPT Maths -Class VI 

22-06-22 Wednesday PPT Science -Class VII 

23-06-22 Thursday PPT SS -Class VIII 

24-06-22 Friday PPT Comp -Class IX 

25-06-22 Saturday PPT Hindi-Class X 

26-06-22 Saturday Aerobics, Class III 

29-06-22 Wednesday HA- Doha/Shloka Recitation  
- In Class (Class I-III) 

29-06-22 Wednesday HA - See the picture and write a story in English -In Class (Class 
IV-V) 

29-06-22 Wednesday HA – Science Crossword Contest- In  Auditorium (Class VI-VIII) 

29-06-22 Wednesday HA- GK Quiz 
-In Assembly Hall (Class IX & XI) 

July-2022 

02-07-22 Saturday Art/ Craft -Best Out Of Waste, Class VIII 

10-07-22 Sunday Eid UlZuha 

11-07-22 to 19-07-22 Monday to Tuesday Periodical-I (Class I-XII) 

13-07-22 Saturday Celebration-Guru Purnima 



23-07-22 Friday Celebration-Guru Harkrishan Ji Parkash Parv 

23-07-22 Saturday Taal Orchestra, Class X 

23-07-22 Saturday Art /Craft Warli Art Class VII 

26-07-22 Tuesday PD- Dedication 
Place- Auditorium(Class I-II) 

26-07-22 Tuesday PD- Priorities In Present 
Place- Physics Lab  (Class III-V) 

26-07-22 Tuesday PD- Gratitude 
Place-Computer Lab(Class VI-VIII) 

26-07-22 Tuesday PD - Cleanliness 
Place-  AVRC Room(Class IX-X) 

26-07-22 Tuesday PD- Honesty 
Place- Open Corridor(Class XI-XII) 

29-07-22 Friday Folk Dance, Class VI 

   

30-07-22 Saturday PTM- Class Nursery-XII 

August-2022 

01-08-22 Monday PPT Maths -Class V 

02-08-22 Tuesday PPT Science-Class VI 

03-08-22 Wednesday PPT SS-Class VII 

04-08-22 Thursday PPT Comp-Class VIII 

05-08-22 Friday PPT Hindi-Class IX 

06-08-22 Saturday PPT Englidsh – Class X 

09-08-22 Tuesday AadivasiDiwas 

09-08-22 Tuesday Moharram 

10-08-22 Wednesday Celebration -Raksha Bandhan  

11-08-22 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 

13-08-22 Saturday Bhajan Orchestra, Class V 

13-08-22 Saturday Art/ Craft -Waste Material Wall Hanging Class VI 

15-08-22 Monday Celebration-Independence Day  

18-08-22 Thursday Celebration -Janmashtami  

18-08-22 Thursday Aerobics, Class I and II 

19-08-22 Friday Janmashtami 

20-08-22 Saturday Filmi Orchestra, Class VII 

24-08-22 
 

Wednesday HA – EVS Quiz 
- In AVRC (Class I-III) 

24-08-22 
 

Wednesday HA - Advertisement Presentation -In Assembly Hall (Class IV-V) 

24-08-22 
 

Wednesday HA – Debate Competition - Technology is a Boom- Auditorium 
(Class VI-VIII) 

24-08-22 
 

Wednesday HA-Paricharcha-Yuva Aur Shiksha 
- Physics Lab (Class IX,XI) 

27-08-22 Saturday Sh. Gopi Krishan Gupta Inter School Hindi Speech Comp. 

31-08-22 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

September-2022 

03-09-22 Saturday Vocal-Kawwali , Class X 

05-09-22 Monday Celebration -Teachers Day  

06-09-22 Tuesday PD- Tolerance 
Place- Computer Lab,(Class I-II) 



06-09-22 Tuesday PD- Goal Orientation 
Place- Auditorium,(Class III-V) 

06-09-22 Tuesday PD- Team Work 
Place- Dance Room,(Class VI-VIII) 

06-09-22 Tuesday PD – Courteousness   
Place-Assembly Hall,(Class IX-X) 

06-09-22 Tuesday PD- Respect For Others 
Place- Library,(Class XI-XII ) 

09-09-22 Friday Folk Song Instrumental, Class IV 

09-09-22 Friday Art/ Craft - Poster Making, Class V 

10-09-22 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi (Next Day) 

12-09-22 to 15-09-22 Monday to Thursday Half Yearly Practical, Class XI & XII 

16-09-22 to 01-10-22 Friday to Saturday Term I/ Half Yearly (Class I-XII) 

October-2022 

01-10-22 Saturday Celebration-Dushahara 

01-10-22 Saturday Vocal- Folk Song, Class IX 

01-10-22 Saturday Folk Song -Class IX 

02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti 

03-10-22 to 06-10-22 Monday to Thursday  Durga Puja  

08-10-2022 Saturday Eid E Milad 

14-10-22 Friday Art/Craft- Waste Material House Making Class IV 

15-10-22 Saturday PTM (Class I-XII) 

17-10-20 Monday PPT Science- Class V 

18-10-22 Tuesday PPT SS Class VI 

19-10-22 
 

Wednesday HA -ColouringOn Computer -In Computer Lab (Class I-III) 

19-10-22 
 

Wednesday HA – Class Decoration with Quotations- In Class (Class IV-V) 

19-10-22 
 

Wednesday HA – I Can Teach Maths 
- In AVRC 
(Class VI-VIII) 

19-10-22 
 

Wednesday HA- Skit on great personality of history -In Auditorium (Class 
IX,XI) 

20-10-22 Thursday PPT Computer-Class VII 

21-10-22 Friday Celebration -Diwali  

22-10-22 to 26-10-22 Saturday-Wednesday Diwali Break 

28-10-22 Friday PPT Hindi-Class VIII 

29-10-22 Saturday PPT English-Class IX 

29-10-22 Saturday Patriotic Orchestra, Class VI 

31-10-22 Monday PPT Maths-Class X 

November-2022 

05-11-22 Saturday Dance Drama, Class V 

05-11-22 Saturday Inter School Dance  

08-11-22 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

12-11-22 Saturday Art/Craft – Fun with Shapes Class III 

14-11-22 Friday Children’s Day 

15-11-22 Tuesday 
 

PD- Time Management 
Place- AVRC Room(Class I-II) 

15-11-22 Tuesday PD- No Excuse – Only Result 



 Place- Physics Lab (Class III-V) 

15-11-22 Tuesday 
 

PD- Values 
Place- Class(Class VI-VIII) 

15-11-22 Tuesday 
 

PD - Good Manners 
Place- Open Corridor(Class IX-X) 

15-11-22 Tuesday 
 

PD- Punctuality 
Place- Auditorium(Class XI-XII ) 

19-11-22 Saturday Theme Dance , Class X 

26-11-22 Saturday Vocal- Classical Song, Class VIII 

December-2022 

03-12-22 Saturday Taal Orchestra, Class IX  

03-12-22 Saturday PPT SS- Class V 

05-12-22 Monday PPT Comp- Class VI 

06-12-22 Tuesday PPT Hindi- Class VII 

07-12-22 Wednesday PPT English- Class VIII 

08-12-22 Thursday PPT Maths- Class IX 

09.12.22 Friday PPT Science- Class X 

10-12-22 Saturday Prof. Koning Inter School Eng Speech Comp  

10-12-22 Saturday Filmi Song Instrumental, Class III 

17-12-22 Saturday Art/Craft – Tear and Paste Papers Class II 

19-12-22 to 27-12-22 Monday to Monday Periodical II/ Pre Board(Class I-XII) 

24-12-22 Saturday Celebration -Christmas  

25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas 

31-12-22 & 01-01-23 Saturday-Sunday New Year 

January-2023 

05-01-23 Thursday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

07-01-23 Saturday Art/Craft – Tear and Paste Papers Class I 

07-01-23 Saturday Semi Classical Dance- Class IX 

11-01-23 
 

Wednesday HA – GK Quiz. 
-In AVRC (Class IV-V) 

11-01-23 
 

Wednesday HA - Spell Bee -In Auditorium 
(Class VI-VIII) 

11-01-23 
 

Wednesday HA - If I were the P.M. of India -  
-In Assembly Hall (IX, XI) 

13-01-23 Friday Western Dance, Class IV 

13-01-23 Friday Celebration-Makar Sankranti/Lohari 

14.01.23 Saturday PTM (Class I-XII) 

16-01-23 Monday PPT Comp- Class V 

17.01.23 Tuesday PPT Hindi- Class VI 

18-01-23 Tuesday PPT English- Class VII 

19.01.23 Thursday PPT Maths- Class VIII 

20-01-23 Friday PPT Science- Class IX 

21.01.23 Saturday PPT SS- Class X 

25-01-23 Wednesday Celebration- Basant Panchami 

25-01-23 Wednesday Vocal Patriotic Song, Class VI and VII 

26-01-23 Thursday Celebration -Republic Day 

27-01-23 to 02-02-23 Friday to Thursday  Pre-Board II (Class X/XII) 

28-01-23 Saturday Folk Orchestra, Class VIII 



 

 
 
PD: - Personality Development, HA: - House Activity  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

February-2023 

11-02-23 Saturday Bhajan Instrumental, Class I  

11-02-23 Saturday Patriotic son Instrumental, Class II 

11-02-23 Saturday Vaocal Bhajan- Class IV/V 

17-02-23 Friday Classical Dance, Class VIII 

20-02-23 Monday PPT, Class V- Hindi 

21-02-23 Tuesday PPT, Class VI, English  

22-02-23 Wednesday PPT, Class VII, Maths 

23-02-23 Thursday PPT , Class VIII, Science 

24-02-23 Friday PPT , Class IX, SS 

25-02-23 Saturday  PPT , Class X, Computer 
March-2023 

04-03-23 Saturday Vocal Devotional Song, Class I, II, III  

08-03-23 Wednesday Dhulendi 

12-03-23 Sunday Rangpanchami 

18-02-23 Saturday Mahashivratri 

30-03-23 Thursday Ramnavami 
April-2023 

04-04-23 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

07-04-23 Friday Good Friday 

14-04-23 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 

22-04-23 Friday Id-Ul-Fitr 

30-04-23 Sunday Summer Break Starts 

Summer Vacation: - 30-04-2023 to 15-06-2023, Sunday to Thursday (Class Nur-XII) 
03-05-2022 to 11-06-2022, Wednesday to Sunday (For Staff) 

Staff Reporting on: 12-06-23, Monday 
School Re-opens on: 16-06-2023, Friday (Class Nur-XII) 



      
 
 
 
 
            34. PTM SCHEDULE 
           Time 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon 
 

Periodical /Exam Classes Day Dates Event 

PTM- I Nursery-XII Saturday 30-07-2022 Result: - Periodical –I  

PTM- II Nursery-XII Saturday 15-10-2022 Result: - Half Yearly/Term I 

PTM- III Nursery -XII Saturday 14-01-2023 Result: -   Periodical- II (I to IX)/Pre-Board I (X, XII) 

PTM-IV IX - XII Thursday 09-02-2023 Result: -Pre-Board II/ Pre Annual 

PTM -V Nur – IX/XI  Will be announced separately  Annual Exam/Term II  

 


